wonometragem

Ve T.E.M

INTERLAGOS 24/26/2018
roés /261

Tem Superlig_ja

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km
50 Track Day B 24/08/2018 15:03.
Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:21.018 +0.533 15:15:34.321
(65) Marcelo Minarelli 4 2:28.869 +8.384 15:18:03.190
1 - 15:10:56.219
2 1:57.770 +6.230 15:12:53.989 (988) Marcos Tagliarini
3 1:56.080 +4.540 15:14:50.069 1 15:11:09.210
4 1:53.947 +2.407 15:16:44.016 2 2:28.696 +3.964 15:13:37.906
5 1:51.540 - 15:18:35.556 3 2:28.590 +3.858 15:16:06.496
6 1:54.018 +2.478 15:20:29.574 4 2:26.645 +1.913 15:18:33.141
5 2:24.732 | - 15:20:57.873
(989) Carlos Barcelos 6 2:30.649 +5.917 15:23:28.522
1 - 15:10:45.883
2 2:18.041 +20.398 15:13:03.924 (986) Maiko Ferreira Batagello
3 1:57.971 +0.328 15:15:01.895 1 15:12:22.620
4 1:58.408 +0.765 15:17:00.303 2 2:30.077 +3.757 15:14:52.697
5 1:59.704 +2.061 15:19:00.007 3 2:27.473 +1.153 15:17:20.170
6 1:57.774 +0.131 15:20:57.781 4 2:29.018 +2.698 15:19:49.188
7 T 1:57.643 . 15:22:55.424 5 2:26.320 | - 15:22:15.508
6 2:32.158 +5.838 15:24:47.666
(992) Fernando Lima Sobral
1 I 15:14:34.989 (987) Andre Bucinelli
2 2:09.626 +2.507 15:16:44.615 1 15:12:23.988
3 2:08.915 +1.886 15:18:53.530 2 2:36.342 +1.836 15:15:00.330
4 2:07.029 - 15:21:00.559 3 2:34.506 - 15:17:34.836
5 2:11.300 +4.271 15:23:11.859 4 2:36.080 +1.574 15:20:10.916
5 2:35.999 +1.493 15:22:46.915
(991) Fabio Gomes da Costa
1 - 15:12:06.412
2 2:12.571 +3.193 15:14:18.983
3 2:12.121 +2.743 15:16:31.104
4 2:13.698 +4.320 15:18:44.802
5 2:09.378 - 15:20:54.180
(982) Lu ji Chiang
1 - 15:17:48.892
2 2:14.020 +0.542 15:20:02.912
3 2:14.063 +0.585 15:22:16.975
4 2:13.478 - 15:24:30.453
(45) Artur Parada Procida Junior
1 - 15:12:43.345
2 2:24.320 +7.889 15:15:07.665
3 2:22.776 +6.345 15:17:30.441
4 2:18.822 +2.391 15:19:49.263
5 2:17.076 +0.645 15:22:06.339
6 2:16.431 - 15:24:22.770
(981) Juliano Furtado Correa
1 - 15:10:48.752
2 2:19.218 +2.553 15:13:07.970
3 2:16.665 - 15:15:24.635
4 2:17.330 +0.665 15:17:41.965
5 2:17.699 +1.034 15:19:59.664
6 2:17.524 +0.859 15:22:17.188
7 2:19.393 +2.728 15:24:36.581
(17) Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos
1 - 15:12:44.751
2 2:23.127 +6.326 15:15:07.878
3 2:22.071 +5.270 15:17:29.949
4 2:19.346 +2.545 15:19:49.295
5 2:16.801 - 15:22:06.096
6 2:17.438 +0.637 15:24:23.534
(990) Eduardo Cunha
1 - 15:10:52.818
2 2:20.485 - 15:13:13.303
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